House

1,308 Sqft - 77 Church Ct, La Salle, Colorado

80645

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932811
$269,500
3

2

1,308 Sqft

1918

UusS

Cco

Weld

La Salle

Town of LaSalle

80645

Features

J

View:

City View




